TITAN FLOW CONTROL
LUMBERTON, NC  USA
FLANGED, RAISED FACE
SILENT CHECK VALVE
MODEL CV51-CS, CV51-SS
ANSI
150 lbs.
CV51-0603

Shell Test = 1.5 x WOG PSI
All Valves Individually Hydrostatically tested
ORDERING CODE
• CV51-CS-S - Stainless Trim
• CV51-SS-S - Stainless Trim
PRESSURE RATING
CV51-CS   WOG - 285 PSI @ 100°F
CV51-SS   WOG 275 PSI @ 100°F
Not recommended for Steam over 50 PSI
ITEM NAME CARBON
Seat Socket
Head Bolts